

Welding Supplies Pricing Page

Bid #: 7906-W3

Award to be made in the aggregate. Bidders MUST bid on all items.

All Items Must be delivered no later than November 1, 2022

Item #	Quantity	Unit Measure	Material Description	Unit Price	Total Price	AIRGAS PART #
1	50	Each	THW1020025 TUFF-SHIELD 41/2 X 51/4 2.574 128.70	1.68		84 RAD64005036
2	2	Each	LIBTS-PPE-BAT-A TS-PPE-BAT-ADJ CORDLESS TUNGSTEN	412.48		824.96 AZOAPTCKDXCL
3	1	Each	GRINDER W/ADJUSTABLE HEAD	149		149 MAKGA7021
4	4	Each	AN 932-146-200 BW-2X4-1/4 POLYCARB MAGLENS 2.00 DIOPTE	4.75		19 RAD64005022
5	12	Each	TIL550X GLOVE PAD-BULK	4.85		58.2 TIL550X
6	3	Each	CK T3327GL CK TUNGSTEN 3/32 X 7 LANTHAN 1.5 GOLD 49.000	22		66 CKWT3327GL
7	5	Each	CK T187GL CK TUNGSTEN 1/8 X 7 1.5% LANTHANATED 76.000	38.9		194.5 CKWT187GL
8	2	Each	CK T187G CK TUNGSTEN 1/8 X 7 PURE 51.000	39.71		79.42 CKWT187G
9	4	Each	CK T3327G CK TUNGSTEN 3/32 X 7 PURE 43.000	21.43		85.72 CKWT3327G
10	50 LB		LINED010278 FLEETWELD SP+ 1/8 5.250	4.69		234.5 LINED010278
11	6	Each	LUBSTM-130 STOUT X-BAND BI-METAL BLADES 14/18 3/PKG 30.000	19.69		118.14 DEWDW9882C
12	8	Each	MIL189285 ROLL DRIVE V-GROOVE .035/.045 WIRE 29 320	30.39		243.12 MIL189285
13	20	Each	LENO9010 LH-1 13.600	6.95		139 RAD64002020
14	24	Pair	TIL1250L LG IMP BLUE WLDRS-TILLMAN 12.850	12.49		299.76 TIL1250L
15	12	Pair	TIL1250XL XL IMP BLUE WLDRS CD TILLMAN 11.750	12.49		149.88 TIL1250XL
16	12	Pair	TIL24DL LG KIDSKIN TIG-CD 12.950	16.12		193.44 TIL24DL
17	12	Pair	TIL24DM MD KIDSKIN-TIG-CD 12.950	16.12		193.44 TIL24DM
18	24	Each	TIL1436L LG GRAIN COW DRVRS GLV BULK 5.850	5.55		133.2 TIL1436L
19	12	Each	AN 388 ANCHOR CARBON STEEL CURVED HANDLE BRUSH 1.600	1.5		18 RAD64000434
20	12	Each	AN 388SS ANCHOR STAINLESS STEEL CURVED HANDLE BRU 2.950	2.42		29.04 RAD64000438
21	1	Each	DW DW402N 4 1/2IN 11AMP SMALL ANGLE GRINDER NO-LOC 124.000	89.52		89.52 DEWDWE402
22	2	Each	MIL 2680-22 M18 CUT-OFF / GRINDER 500.000	449.41		898.82 MET2680-22
23	2	Each	VIC0384-2125 PERFORMER S40/S10 EDGE 2.0	461.23		922.46 VIC0384-2125
24	2	Each	VIC0384-2126 PERFORMER S40/300 EDGE 2.0	461.23		922.46 VIC0384-2126
25	6-50lb box	300 LB	HOB5 119932-045 HOBART 418 1/8 50 CAN	4.75		1425 HOB5119932-045
26	8-50lb box	400 LB	HOB5119932-035 HOBART 418 3/32 50 CAN 5.136	3.98		1592 HOB5119932-035
27	10-50lb box	500 LB	LINED010278 FLEETWELD SP+ 1/8 5.024	4.72		2360 LINED010278
28		150 LB	HOB5112244-031 HOBART 335A 1/8 50 CTN 5.085	3.79		568.5 HOB5112244-031
29	10	Each	PRXP54A GAS DIFFUSER 4.437	1.79		17.9 PRF54A
30	40	Each	WCP10N47 #7 ALUMINA NOZZLE 7/16 WP-17 2.	2.74		109.6 MIL10N47
31	40	Each	WCP10N48 #6 ALUMINA NOZZLE 3/8 WP-17 2.200	2.57		102.8 MIL10N48

Airgas

Airg es

32	40	Each	WCPTON49 #5 ALUMINA NOZZLE 2.200	109.6	MIL10N49
33	4	Each	HAR3100200 FLOW/REG.355-2AR-580 175.000	533	HCL3100200
34		30 LB	IN 3670S2125 ER 70S-2 1/8 X 36" AWS AS.18 70S2 4.340	113.7	INW3670S2125
35		30 LB	IN 3670S2156 ER 70S-2 5/32 X 36" AWS AS.18 70S2 4.340	113.7	INW3670S2156
36	30	Each	IN 3670S2187 ER 70S-2 3/16 X 36" AWS AS.18 70S2 4.340	121.8	INW3670S2187
37		40 LB	IN 10309LS1023 STAINLESS STEEL - 309LSI 100.023 19.750	771.6	AH25309LS10
38		110 LB	THWE70S615 ER70S-6 .023 X 11# SPOOL 5.650	804.1	HARE70S615
39	32	Each	THW404327 4043 3/64 X 16# SPOOL 9.358	251.52	HAR0404327
40		80 LB	IN 36RG45125 RG-45 1/8 X 36" AWS AS.2 RG45 4.000	221.6	INW36RG45125
41		30 LB	IN 36RG45062 RG-45 1/16 X 36" AWS AS.2 RG45 5.000	119.7	INWGENERIC
42	80	Each	IN 36RG45093 RG-45 3/32 X 36" AWS AS.2 RG45 4.340	239.2	INW36RG45093
43	24	Each	chipping hammers with no brushes	185.28	RAD64002008

14888.88

Welding Supplies Pricing Page

Bid #: 7906-W3

Award to be made in the aggregate. Bidders MUST bid on all items.

All Items Must be delivered no later than November 1, 2022

Item #	Quantity	Unit Measure	Material Description	Unit Price	Total Price
1	50	Each	THW1020025 TUFF-SHIELD 41/2 X 51/4 2.574 128.70	\$ 2.57	\$ 128.70
2	2	Each	LIBTS-PPE-BAT-A TS-PPE-BAT-ADJ CORDLESS TUNGSTEN	\$ 407.00	\$ 814.00
3	1	Each	GRINDER W/ADJUSTABLE HEAD		
4	4	Each	AN 932-146-200 BW-2X4-1/4 POLYCARB MAGLENS 2.00 DIOPTE	\$ 4.75	\$ 19.00
5	12	Each	TIL550X GLOVE PAD-BULK	\$ 5.26	\$ 63.12
6	3	Each	CK T3327GL CK TUNGSTEN 3/32 X 7 LANTHANA 1.5 GOLD 49.000	\$ 49.00	\$ 147.00
7	5	Each	CK T187GL CK TUNGSTEN 1/8 X 7 1.5% LANTHANATED 76.000	\$ 76.00	\$ 180.00
8	2	Each	CK T187G CK TUNGSTEN 1/8 X 7 PURE 51.000	\$ 51.00	\$ 102.00
9	4	Each	CK T3327G CK TUNGSTEN 3/32 X 7 PURE 43.000	\$ 43.00	\$ 172.00
10		50 LB	LINED010278 FLEETWELD 5P+ 1/8 5.250	\$ 5.25	\$ 262.50
11	6	Each	LIBSTM-130 STOUT X-BAND BI-METAL BLADES 14/18 3/PKG 30.000	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00
12	8	Each	MIL189285 ROLL, DRIVE V-GROOVE.035/.045 WIRE 29.320	\$ 29.32	\$ 234.56
13	20	Each	LEN09010 LH-1 13.600	\$ 14.28	\$ 285.60
14	24	Pair	TIL1250L LG IMP BLUE WLDRS-TILLMAN 12.850	\$ 14.00	\$ 336.00
15	12	Pair	TIL1250XL XL IMP BLUE WLDRS CD TILLMAN 11.750	\$ 14.00	\$ 336.00
16	12	Pair	TIL24DL LG KIDSKIN TIG-CD 12.950	\$ 18.00	\$ 216.00
17	12	Pair	TIL24DM MD KIDSKIN-TIG-CD 12.950	\$ 18.00	\$ 216.00
18	24	Each	TIL1436L LG GRAIN COW DRVRS GLV BULK 5.850	\$ 5.85	\$ 140.40
19	12	Each	AN 388 ANCHOR CARBON STEEL CURVED HANDLE BRUSH 1.600	\$ 1.60	\$ 19.20
20	12	Each	AN 388SS ANCHOR STAINLESS STEEL CURVED HANDLE BRU 2.950	\$ 2.95	\$ 35.40
21	1	Each	DW DWE402N 4 1/2IN 11AMP SMALL ANGLE GRINDER NO-LOC 124.000	\$ 138.00	\$ 138.00
22	2	Each	ML 2680-22 M18 CUT-OFF/ GRINDER 500.000	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
23	2	Each	VIC0384-2125 PERFORMER 540/510 EDGE 2.0	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00
24	2	Each	VIC0384-2126 PERFORMER 540/300 EDGE 2.0	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00
25	6 -50lb box	300 LB	HOBS 119932-045 HOBART 418 1/8 50 CAN	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
26	8-50lb box	400 LB	HOBS119932-035 HOBART 418 3/32 50 CAN 5.136	\$ 5.14	\$ 2,054.40
27	10-50lb box	500 LB	LINED010278 FLEETWELD 5P+ 1/8 5.024	\$ 5.02	\$ 2,512.00
28		150 LB	HOBS112244-031 HOBART 335A 1/8 50 CTN 5.085	\$ 5.09	\$ 762.75
29	10	Each	PFXPX54A GAS DIFFUSER 4.437	\$ 4.44	\$ 44.37
30	40	Each	WCP10N47 #7 ALUMINA NOZZLE 7/16 WP-17 2.	\$ 2.20	\$ 88.00
31	40	Each	WCP10N48 #6 ALUMINA NOZZLE 3/8 WP-17 2.200	\$ 2.20	\$ 88.00

Liberty Supply

Welding Supplies Pricing Page

Bid #: 7906-W3

Award to be made in the aggregate Bidders MUST bid on all items.

All Items Must be delivered no later than November 1, 2022

Item #	Quantity	Unit Measure	Material Description	Unit Price	Total Price
32	40	Each	WCP10N49 #5 ALUMINA NOZZLE 2.200	\$ 2.20	\$ 88.00
33	4	Each	HAR3100200 FLOW/REG,355-2AR-580 175.000	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00
34		30 LB	IN 3670S2125 ER 70S-2 1/8 X 36" AWS A5.18 70S2 4.340	\$ 4.34	\$ 130.20
35		30 LB	IN 3670S2156 ER 70S-2 5/32 X 36" AWS A5.18 70S2 4.340	\$ 4.34	\$ 130.20
36	30	Each	IN 3670S2187 ER 70S-2 3/16 X 36" AWS A5.18 70S2 4.340	\$ 4.34	\$ 130.20
37		40 LB	IN 10309LSI023 STAINLESS STEEL - 309LSI 100.023 19.750	\$ 19.75	\$ 790.00
38		110 LB	THWE70S615 ER70S-6 .023 X 11# SPOOL 5.650	\$ 5.65	\$ 621.50
39	32	Each	THW404327 4043 3/64 X 16# SPOOL 9.358	\$ 9.36	\$ 299.35
40		80 LB	IN 36RG45125 RG-45 1/8 X 36" AWS A5.2 RG45 4.000	\$ 4.00	\$ 320.00
41		30 LB	IN 36RG45062 RG-45 1/16 X 36" AWS A5.2 RG45 5.000	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00
42	80	Each	IN 36RG45093 RG-45 3/32 X 36" AWS A5.2 RG45 4.340	\$ 4.34	\$ 347.20
43	24	Each	chipping hammers with no brushes	\$ 14.28	\$ 342.72
				\$	18,024.37

Liberty Supply

Welding Supplies Pricing Page

Bid #: 7906-W3

Award to be made in the aggregate. Bidders MUST bid on all items.

All items must be delivered no later than November 1, 2022

Item #	Quantity	Unit Measure	Material Description	Unit Price	Total Price	BRAND	UOM	Notes
1	50	Each	THW1020025 TUFF-SHIELD 41/2 X 51/4 2.574 128.70	\$1.59	\$79.38	HARRIS	EA	
2	2	Each	LIBTS-PPE-BAT-A TS-PPE-BAT-ADJ CORDLESS TUNGSTEN	\$436.25	\$872.50	TECHSOUTH	EA	
3	1	Each	GRINDER W/ADJUSTABLE HEAD	\$436.25	\$436.25	TECHSOUTH	EA	
4	4	Each	AN 932-146-200 BW-2X4-1/4 POLYCARB MAGLENS 2.00 DIORITE	\$4.50	\$18.00	BEST WELDS	EA	
5	12	Each	TIL550X GLOVE PAD-BULK	\$5.70	\$68.40	TILLMAN	EA	
6	3	Each	CK T3327GL CK TUNGSTEN 3/32 X 7 LANTHANA 1.5 GOLD .49.000	\$25.04	\$75.11	CKWORLDWIDE	EA	
7	5	Each	CK T1876GL CK TUNGSTEN 1/8 X 7 1.5% LANTHANATED 76.000	\$44.20	\$221.00	CKWORLDWIDE	EA	
8	2	Each	CK T1876G CK TUNGSTEN 1/8 X 7 PURE 51.000	\$45.20	\$90.40	CKWORLDWIDE	EA	
9	4	Each	CK T3327G CK TUNGSTEN 3/32 X 7 PURE 43.000	\$24.43	\$97.70	CKWORLDWIDE	EA	
10	1	50 LB	LINED010278 FLEETWELD SP+ 1/8 5.250	\$206.88	\$206.88	LINCOLN	50LB CARTON	TOTAL OF 50LBS
11	6	Each	LIBSTM-130 STOUT X-BAND BI-METAL BLADES 14/18 3/PKG 30.000	\$29.99	\$179.93	STOUT	3PAK	TOTAL OF 18 BLADES
12	8	Each	MIL189285 ROLL DRIVE V-GROOVE .035/.045 WIRE 29.320	\$38.50	\$308.00	MILLER	EA	
13	20	Each	LEN09010 LH-1 13.600	\$11.24	\$224.75	LENCO	EA	
14	24	Pair	TIL1250L LG IMP BLUE WLDRS-TILLMAN 12.850	\$15.13	\$363.00	TILLMAN	PR	
15	12	Pair	TIL1250XL XL IMP BLUE WLDRS CD TILLMAN 11.750	\$17.73	\$212.70	TILLMAN	PR	
16	12	Pair	TIL24DL LG KIDSKIN TIG-CD 12.950	\$19.95	\$239.40	TILLMAN	PR	
17	12	Pair	TIL24DM MD KIDSKIN-TIG-CD 12.950	\$19.95	\$239.40	TILLMAN	PR	
18	24	Each	TIL1436L LG GRAIN COW DRVRS GLV BULK 5.850	\$6.74	\$161.76	TILLMAN	PR	
19	12	Each	AN 388 ANCHOR CARBON STEEL CURVED HANDLE BRUSH 1.600	\$3.44	\$41.25	ANCHOR	EA	
20	12	Each	AN 388SS ANCHOR STAINLESS STEEL CURVED HANDLE BRU 2.950	\$4.61	\$55.35	ANCHOR	EA	
21	1	Each	DW DW4602N 4 1/2IN 11AMP SMALL ANGLE GRINDER NO-LOC 124.000	\$159.80	\$159.80	DEWALT	EA	
22	2	Each	ML 2680-22 M18 CUT-OFF/ GRINDER 500.000	\$748.83	\$1,497.65	MILWAUKEE	EA	
23	2	Each	VICO384-2125 PERFORMER 540/510 EDGE 2.0	\$487.49	\$974.98	VICTOR	EA	
24	2	Each	VICO384-2126 PERFORMER 540/300 EDGE 2.0	\$470.20	\$940.40	VICTOR	EA	
25	6	300 LB	HOB5 119932-045 HOBART 418 1/8 50 CAN	\$390.63	\$2,343.75	AIRGAS	50LB CARTON	TOTAL OF 300LBS
26	8	400 LB	HOB5119932-035 HOBART 418 3/32 50 CAN 5.136	\$328.13	\$2,625.00	AIRGAS	50LB CARTON	TOTAL OF 400LBS
27	10	500 LB	LINED010278 FLEETWELD SP+ 1/8 5.024	\$206.88	\$2,068.75	LINCOLN	50LB CARTON	TOTAL OF 500LBS
28	3	150 LB	HOB5112244-031 HOBART 335A 1/8 50 CTN 5.085	\$325.63	\$976.88	AIRGAS	50LB CARTON	TOTAL OF 150LBS
29	10	Each	PFXP54A GAS DIFFUSER 4.437	\$2.96	\$29.63	PROFAX	EA	
30	40	Each	WCP10N47 #7 ALUMINA NOZZLE 7/16 WP-17 2.	\$2.74	\$109.50	WELDCRAFT	EA	
31	40	Each	WCP10N48 #6 ALUMINA NOZZLE 3/8 WP-17 2.200	\$2.55	\$102.00	WELDCRAFT	EA	

Jones + Jones

Welding Supplies Pricing Page

Bid #: 7906-W3

Award to be made in the aggregate. Bidders MUST bid on all items.

All Items Must be delivered no later than November 1, 2022

Item #	Quantity	Unit Measure	Material Description	Unit Price	Total Price	BRAND	UOM	Notes
32	40	Each	WCP10N49 J5 ALUMINA NOZZLE 2.200	\$2.74	\$109.50	WELDCRAFT	EA	
33	4	Each	HAR3100200 FLOW/REG 355-2AR-580 175.000	\$204.55	\$818.20	HARRIS	EA	
34	30	30 LB	IN 367052125 ER 70S-2 1/8 X 36" AWS A5.18 7052 4.340	\$3.94	\$118.13	INWELD	LB	TOTAL OF 30LBS
35	30	30 LB	IN 367052156 ER 70S-2 5/32 X 36" AWS A5.18 7052 4.340	\$3.94	\$118.13	INWELD	LB	TOTAL OF 30LBS
36	30	Each	IN 367052187 ER 70S-2 3/16 X 36" AWS A5.18 7052 4.340	\$3.94	\$118.13	INWELD	LB	TOTAL OF 30LBS
37	4	40 LB	IN 1030915023 STAINLESS STEEL - 309LSI 100.023 19.750	\$122.36	\$489.45	INWELD	10LBS	TOTAL OF 40LBS
38	10	110 LB	THWE705615 ER70S-6 .023 X 11# SPOOL 5.650	\$54.86	\$548.63	HARRIS	11LBS	TOTAL OF 110LBS
39	32	Each	THW404327 4043 3/64 X 16# SPOOL 9.358	\$6.75	\$216.00	HARRIS	LB	TOTAL OF 32LBS
40	80	80 LB	IN 36RG45125 RG-45 1/8 X 36" AWS A5.2 RG45 4.000	\$2.89	\$231.00	INWELD	LB	TOTAL OF 80LBS
41	30	30 LB	IN 36RG45062 RG-45 1/16 X 36" AWS A5.2 RG45 5.000	\$4.20	\$126.00	INWELD	LB	TOTAL OF 30LBS
42	80	Each	IN 36RG45093 RG-45 3/32 X 36" AWS A5.2 RG45 4.340	\$2.99	\$239.00	INWELD	LB	TOTAL OF 80LBS
43	24	Each	BERGER PN 63773, chipping hammers with no brushes	\$8.74	\$209.70	BERGER	EA	

Total: \$19,361.37

Submitted 9/26/2022

Jones and Jones, Inc.

Robert Jones, Public Sector Sales

310-986-3480

robert.allen.jones.ir@gmail.com

Robert Jones

Jones & Jones